P

FSGA Champions

RealTime Fantasy Sports
2022 Schedule
03-Oct-2023 12:51 AM ET

Fantasy Week 1 - NBA Week 1
SCA Promotions
RotoWire

World Champion Fantasy
DFS Karma

Monkey Knife Fight
Advance Local

SCA Promotions
RotoWire

World Champion Fantasy
DFS Karma

Fantasy Week 2 - NBA Week 2
RTSports.com

Advance Local

SCA Promotions
RotoWire

World Champion Fantasy
Rotowire2

RTSports.com

Advance Local

SCA Promotions
RotoWire

Fantasy Week 3 - NBA Week 3
Fulltime Fantasy
Rotowire2
RTSports.com
Advance Local
SCA Promotions
Monkey Knife Fight
Fulltime Fantasy
Rotowire2
RTSports.com
Advance Local

Fantasy Week 4 - NBA Week 4
DFS Karma

Monkey Knife Fight
Fulltime Fantasy
Rotowire2

RTSports.com

World Champion Fantasy
DFS Karma

Monkey Knife Fight
Fulltime Fantasy
Rotowire2

Fantasy Week 5 - NBA Week 5
RotoWire

World Champion Fantasy

DFS Karma

Monkey Knife Fight

Fulltime Fantasy

SCA Promotions

984.2
982.8
850.5
1092.2
1122.8
990.0
984.2
982.8
850.5
1092.2

1000.2
1026.5
1266.0
1089.5
1005.2
1184.8
1000.2
1026.5
1266.0
1089.5

1156.0
1136.5
886.2
972.0
1086.5
1155.0
1156.0
1136.5
886.2
972.0

1215.0
1089.0
1286.0
1089.0
1098.8
1249.8
1215.0
1089.0
1286.0
1089.0

969.0
978.5
974.0
1011.0
1189.0
1006.2

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Yahoo Fantasy Sports
Advance Local
RTSports.com
Rotowire2

Fulltime Fantasy
Yahoo Fantasy Sports
RTSports.com
Rotowire2

Fulltime Fantasy
Monkey Knife Fight

Yahoo Fantasy Sports
Rotowire2

Fulltime Fantasy

Monkey Knife Fight

DFS Karma

Yahoo Fantasy Sports
Fulltime Fantasy

Monkey Knife Fight

DFS Karma

World Champion Fantasy

Yahoo Fantasy Sports
Monkey Knife Fight

DFS Karma

World Champion Fantasy
RotoWire

Yahoo Fantasy Sports
DFS Karma

World Champion Fantasy
RotoWire

SCA Promotions

Yahoo Fantasy Sports
World Champion Fantasy
RotoWire

SCA Promotions
Advance Local

Yahoo Fantasy Sports
RotoWire

SCA Promotions
Advance Local
RTSports.com

Yahoo Fantasy Sports
SCA Promotions
Advance Local
RTSports.com
Rotowire2

Yahoo Fantasy Sports

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

894.5
990.0
979.5
877.5
1011.2
894.5
979.5
877.5
1011.2
1122.8

11715
1184.8
1136.0
1319.8
1209.2
11715
1136.0
1319.8
1209.2
1005.2

978.8
1155.0
882.8
1007.0
1117.2
978.8
882.8
1007.0
1117.2
1086.5

11405
1249.8
1136.0
1224.2
1241.0
1140.5
1136.0
1224.2
1241.0
1098.8

933.0
1006.2
11775
1125.8

952.8

933.0
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RotoWire

World Champion Fantasy
DFS Karma

Monkey Knife Fight

Fantasy Week 6 - NBA Week 6
Advance Local

SCA Promotions
RotoWire

World Champion Fantasy
DFS Karma
RTSports.com

Advance Local

SCA Promotions
RotoWire

World Champion Fantasy

Fantasy Week 7 - NBA Week 7
Rotowire2
RTSports.com
Advance Local
SCA Promotions
RotoWire
Fulltime Fantasy
Rotowire2
RTSports.com
Advance Local
SCA Promotions

Fantasy Week 8 - NBA Week 8
Monkey Knife Fight
Fulltime Fantasy
Rotowire2
RTSports.com
Advance Local
DFS Karma
Monkey Knife Fight
Fulltime Fantasy
Rotowire2
RTSports.com

Fantasy Week 9 - NBA Week 9
World Champion Fantasy
DFS Karma

Monkey Knife Fight
Fulltime Fantasy
Rotowire2

RotoWire

World Champion Fantasy
DFS Karma

Monkey Knife Fight
Fulltime Fantasy

Fantasy Week 10 - NBA Week 10
SCA Promotions

969.0
978.5
974.0
1011.0

1317.2
1167.5
1191.5
1003.5
1123.2

909.0
1317.2
1167.5
1191.5
1003.5

994.8
1196.2
1079.0
1129.0
1295.5
1134.0

994.8
1196.2
1079.0
1129.0

918.8
1329.0
11175
1008.0
1206.8
1124.2

918.8
1329.0
11175
1008.0

943.0
1101.2
1010.2
1108.2
1022.0
1072.2

943.0
1101.2
1010.2
1108.2

1058.5

VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS

Advance Local
RTSports.com
Rotowire2
Fulltime Fantasy

Yahoo Fantasy Sports
RTSports.com
Rotowire2

Fulltime Fantasy
Monkey Knife Fight
Yahoo Fantasy Sports
Rotowire2

Fulltime Fantasy
Monkey Knife Fight
DFS Karma

Yahoo Fantasy Sports
Fulltime Fantasy

Monkey Knife Fight

DFS Karma

World Champion Fantasy
Yahoo Fantasy Sports
Monkey Knife Fight

DFS Karma

World Champion Fantasy
RotoWire

Yahoo Fantasy Sports
DFS Karma

World Champion Fantasy
RotoWire

SCA Promotions

Yahoo Fantasy Sports
World Champion Fantasy
RotoWire

SCA Promotions
Advance Local

Yahoo Fantasy Sports
RotoWire

SCA Promotions
Advance Local
RTSports.com

Yahoo Fantasy Sports
SCA Promotions
Advance Local
RTSports.com
Rotowire2

Yahoo Fantasy Sports

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

11775
1125.8

952.8
1189.0

1217.8

909.0
1125.8
11385
1250.0
1217.8
1125.8
11385
1250.0
1123.2

1259.2
1134.0
1314.5
1195.2
1185.0
1259.2
1314.5
1195.2
1185.0
12955

968.8
1124.2
980.5
1072.8
984.8
968.8
980.5
1072.8
984.8
1206.8

1154.8
1072.2
986.2
986.0
948.2
1154.8
986.2
986.0
948.2
1022.0

808.0
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RotoWire

World Champion Fantasy
DFS Karma

Monkey Knife Fight
Advance Local

SCA Promotions
RotoWire

World Champion Fantasy
DFS Karma

Fantasy Week 11 - NBA Week 11
RTSports.com

Advance Local

SCA Promotions
RotoWire

World Champion Fantasy
Rotowire2

RTSports.com

Advance Local

SCA Promotions
RotoWire

Fantasy Week 12 - NBA Week 12
Fulltime Fantasy
Rotowire2
RTSports.com
Advance Local
SCA Promotions
Monkey Knife Fight
Fulltime Fantasy
Rotowire2
RTSports.com
Advance Local

Fantasy Week 13 - NBA Week 13
DFS Karma

Monkey Knife Fight
Fulltime Fantasy
Rotowire2

RTSports.com

World Champion Fantasy
DFS Karma

Monkey Knife Fight
Fulltime Fantasy
Rotowire2

Fantasy Week 14 - NBA Week 14
RotoWire

World Champion Fantasy

DFS Karma

Monkey Knife Fight

Fulltime Fantasy

SCA Promotions

RotoWire

World Champion Fantasy

1084.8

875.5
1128.0
1047.2
1123.0
1058.5
1084.8

875.5
1128.0

1055.0
944.2
1073.5
1045.5
904.0
971.0
1055.0
944.2
1073.5
1045.5

1268.8
1445.0
11485
1143.5
1314.2
1269.2
1268.8
1445.0
11485
1143.5

12295
895.8
921.0

1087.0

1102.0

1104.2

12295
895.8
921.0

1087.0

1399.0
1158.2
1252.8

934.5
1190.2
11175
1399.0
1158.2

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Advance Local
RTSports.com
Rotowire2

Fulltime Fantasy
Yahoo Fantasy Sports
RTSports.com
Rotowire2

Fulltime Fantasy
Monkey Knife Fight

Yahoo Fantasy Sports
Rotowire2

Fulltime Fantasy

Monkey Knife Fight

DFS Karma

Yahoo Fantasy Sports
Fulltime Fantasy

Monkey Knife Fight

DFS Karma

World Champion Fantasy

Yahoo Fantasy Sports
Monkey Knife Fight

DFS Karma

World Champion Fantasy
RotoWire

Yahoo Fantasy Sports
DFS Karma

World Champion Fantasy
RotoWire

SCA Promotions

Yahoo Fantasy Sports
World Champion Fantasy
RotoWire

SCA Promotions
Advance Local

Yahoo Fantasy Sports
RotoWire

SCA Promotions
Advance Local
RTSports.com

Yahoo Fantasy Sports
SCA Promotions
Advance Local
RTSports.com
Rotowire2

Yahoo Fantasy Sports
Advance Local
RTSports.com

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

1123.0
1189.0
1049.5
1162.8

808.0
1189.0
1049.5
1162.8
1047.2

1344.0

971.0
13235
1575.5
1070.2
1344.0
13235
1575.5
1070.2

904.0

1130.5
1269.2
1205.8
1065.0
1050.5
1130.5
1205.8
1065.0
1050.5
1314.2

883.0
1104.2
1084.2
1233.0
1384.0

883.0
1084.2
1233.0
1384.0
1102.0

1033.8
11175
1085.8
1107.0
1276.5
1033.8
1085.8
1107.0
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DFS Karma 1252.8
Monkey Knife Fight 934.5

Fantasy Week 15 - NBA Week 15

Advance Local 1180.0
SCA Promotions 1083.2
RotoWire 1046.5
World Champion Fantasy 784.8
DFS Karma 1336.0
RTSports.com 983.0
Advance Local 1180.0
SCA Promotions 1083.2
RotoWire 1046.5
World Champion Fantasy 784.8

Fantasy Week 16 - NBA Week 16

Rotowire2 1108.5
RTSports.com 902.8
Advance Local 1107.8
SCA Promotions 1119.0
RotoWire 1181.8
Fulltime Fantasy 1035.0
Rotowire2 1108.5
RTSports.com 902.8
Advance Local 1107.8
SCA Promotions 1119.0

Fantasy Week 17 - NBA Week 17

Monkey Knife Fight 1251.2
Fulltime Fantasy 951.5
Rotowire2 1100.8
RTSports.com 1027.5
Advance Local 936.0
DFS Karma 11195
Monkey Knife Fight 1251.2
Fulltime Fantasy 951.5
Rotowire2 1100.8
RTSports.com 1027.5

Fantasy Week 18/19 - NBA Week 18

World Champion Fantasy 596.2
DFS Karma 716.2
Monkey Knife Fight 663.0
Fulltime Fantasy 553.5
Rotowire2 635.5
RotoWire 572.0
World Champion Fantasy 596.2
DFS Karma 716.2
Monkey Knife Fight 663.0
Fulltime Fantasy 553.5

Fantasy Week 20 - NBA Week 20

SCA Promotions 976.5
RotoWire 1015.8
World Champion Fantasy 1000.8

VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS

Rotowire2
Fulltime Fantasy

Yahoo Fantasy Sports
RTSports.com
Rotowire2

Fulltime Fantasy
Monkey Knife Fight
Yahoo Fantasy Sports
Rotowire2

Fulltime Fantasy
Monkey Knife Fight
DFS Karma

Yahoo Fantasy Sports
Fulltime Fantasy

Monkey Knife Fight

DFS Karma

World Champion Fantasy
Yahoo Fantasy Sports
Monkey Knife Fight

DFS Karma

World Champion Fantasy
RotoWire

Yahoo Fantasy Sports
DFS Karma

World Champion Fantasy
RotoWire

SCA Promotions

Yahoo Fantasy Sports
World Champion Fantasy
RotoWire

SCA Promotions
Advance Local

Yahoo Fantasy Sports
RotoWire

SCA Promotions
Advance Local
RTSports.com

Yahoo Fantasy Sports
SCA Promotions
Advance Local
RTSports.com
Rotowire2

Yahoo Fantasy Sports
Advance Local
RTSports.com

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

1276.5
1190.2

1094.5

983.0
12135
12715
1045.0
1094.5
1213.5
12715
1045.0
1336.0

1136.8
1035.0
1230.5
1312.8

972.2
1136.8
1230.5
1312.8

972.2
1181.8

934.5
11195
895.5
1301.0
964.5
934.5
895.5
1301.0
964.5
936.0

628.2
572.0
685.8
691.8
707.2
628.2
685.8
691.8
707.2
635.5

1102.2
1269.5
1138.0
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DFS Karma

Monkey Knife Fight
Advance Local

SCA Promotions
RotoWire

World Champion Fantasy
DFS Karma

Fantasy Week 21 - NBA Week 21

RTSports.com

Advance Local

SCA Promotions
RotoWire

World Champion Fantasy
Rotowire2

RTSports.com

Advance Local

SCA Promotions
RotoWire

Playoff Week 1 - NBA Week 22

Advance Local

DFS Karma

Fulltime Fantasy

Monkey Knife Fight
RotoWire

Rotowire2

RTSports.com

SCA Promotions

World Champion Fantasy
Yahoo Fantasy Sports

Playoff Week 2 - NBA Week 23

Advance Local

DFS Karma

Fulltime Fantasy

Monkey Knife Fight
RotoWire

Rotowire2

RTSports.com

SCA Promotions

World Champion Fantasy
Yahoo Fantasy Sports

Playoff Week 3 - NBA Week 24

Advance Local
DFS Karma
Fulltime Fantasy
Monkey Knife Fight
RotoWire
Rotowire2
RTSports.com

1380.2 VS
1152.0 VS
1269.5 VS

976.5 VS
1015.8 VS
1000.8 VS
1380.2 VS
1049.8 VS
1163.5 VS
1048.2 Vs
1047.2 VS
1256.0 VS
1062.8 VS
1049.8 VS
1163.5 VS
1048.2 Vs
1047.2 VS

Rotowire2

Fulltime Fantasy
Yahoo Fantasy Sports
RTSports.com
Rotowire2

Fulltime Fantasy
Monkey Knife Fight

Yahoo Fantasy Sports
Rotowire2

Fulltime Fantasy
Monkey Knife Fight
DFS Karma

Yahoo Fantasy Sports
Fulltime Fantasy
Monkey Knife Fight
DFS Karma

World Champion Fantasy

No Games Scheduled

984.0
11835
1351.2
1300.5

980.5
1034.5

992.2
1047.8
1105.8

669.2

No Games Scheduled

986.5
1008.8
1149.8

998.5

922.2
1033.5
1074.0
11455
1102.0

893.8

No Games Scheduled

910.5
1159.2
1105.0
1469.8
1023.2
1001.5
1097.8

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

1198.0
1215.0
1102.2
1138.0
1198.0
1215.0
1152.0

814.8
1062.8
894.2
905.5
1101.8
814.8
894.2
905.5
1101.8
1256.0
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SCA Promotions
World Champion Fantasy
Yahoo Fantasy Sports

1313.2
1078.8
761.5

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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